Woodpeckers Pre-School

Term Dates - September 2024 to July 2025

Term One 
Monday 02nd September 2024
to
Friday 25th October 2024
(8 weeks)


Term Two
Monday 04th November 2024
to
Friday 13th December 2024
(6 weeks)

Christmas Party Monday 16th December 2024 9.00am – 12pm
 All children welcome 


Term Three
Monday 06th January 2025
To
Friday 14th February 2025
(6 weeks) 

Term Four
Monday 24th February 2025
To
Friday 28th March 2025
(5 weeks)

Term Five
Monday 14th April 2025
To 
Friday 23rd May 2025
(5 weeks 2 days)

Closed Bank Holidays: Friday 18th April 2025, Monday 21st April 2025 and Monday 5th May 2025

Term Six
Monday 2nd June 2025
To 
Monday 23rd July 2025
(7 weeks and 3 days)

Please note that Tuesday 22nd July is to replace Friday 18th April, only children that would normally attend Friday sessions can attend on this Tuesday.

Wednesday 23rd July is a replacement for Monday 21st April,  only children that normally attend on a Monday can attend on this Wednesday.

Leavers Party on Thursday 24th July 2025 – 9.00 am – 12 noon
For Children leaving for Primary school only !



